Edgar Filing: ABBOTT LABORATORIES - Form 4

Form 4	BORATORIES											
April 26, 200	1										PPROVAL	
	UNITED 5	TATES S				ND EXC D.C. 205		NGE (COMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287	
Check this if no long subject to Section 10 Form 4 or Form 5 obligation may conti <i>See</i> Instru 1(b).	CHAN(ction 16 ıblic Uti	GES I SECU 5(a) of ility H	N B JRI the oldi	BENEFI	Expires: January 3 20 Estimated average burden hours per response 0							
(Print or Type R	esponses)											
1. Name and Ad WALTER JO	ddress of Reporting Po OHN R	S	ymbol			Ficker or 7		-	5. Relationship of Issuer	Reporting Per	son(s) to	
(Last)	(First) (M		ABBOTT LABORATORIES [ABT] 3. Date of Earliest Transaction					(Chec	(Check all applicable)			
			(Month/Day/Year) 04/22/2005						X Director Officer (give below)	title 0% below)	6 Owner er (specify	
LAKE FOR	(Street) EST, IL 60045		. If Amen iled(Mont			e Original			6. Individual or Jo Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by 0 Form filed by M	One Reporting Po	erson	
(City)		Zip)	Table	I - No	n-De	rivative S	Securi	ties A c	Person quired, Disposed of	f or Beneficia	lly Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deema Execution any (Month/Da	ed Date, if	3.	actio	4. Securi nAcquirec Disposed (Instr. 3,	ties I (A) c I of (D	or))	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	-	
Common shares					V	Amount	(D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)	_		
without par value $\frac{(1)}{2}$	04/22/2005			А		<u>(1)</u>	A	\$0	24,475	D		
Common shares without par value									4,590 <u>(2)</u>	I	By wife	
Common shares without par value									400 <u>(2)</u>	I	By daughter (3)	

Edgar Filing: ABBOTT LABORATORIES - Form 4

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of SEC 1474 information contained in this form are not (9-02)required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transacti Code (Instr. 8)	5. ofNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3.		ate	7. Titl Amou Under Securi (Instr.	nt of lying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Owne Follo Repo Trans (Instr
			Code V	4, and 5)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships							
1	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other				
WALTER JOHN R 401 N. AHWAHNEE ROAD LAKE FOREST, IL 60045	Х							
Signatures								
John A. Berry, Attorney-in-Fact for John R.			04/2	26/2005				

John A. Berry, Allorney-In-Fact for John R. Walter

**Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Explanation of Responses:

- If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

These are restricted stock units awarded under the Abbott Laboratories 1996 Incentive Stock Program (the "Program"). They will be paid, (1) on a one-to-one basis, in Abbott common shares on the earlier of the date on which the director terminates or retires from the Board, dies, or the occurrence of a change in control (as defined in the Program).

- (2) The reporting person disclaims beneficial ownership of all securities held by his wife and daughter.
- (3) By wife as custodian for minor daughter under the Uniform Gifts to Minor Act.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number. t>

Robert J. Castagna

Vice President and Treasurer

4

Edgar Filing: ABBOTT LABORATORIES - Form 4

INDEX TO EXHIBITS

Exhibit No.	Description (* documents filed or furnished with this report)
1.1*	Underwriting Agreement, dated May 7, 2015, as supplemented by the Terms Agreement, dated May 7, 2015, among Boston Scientific Corporation and Barclays Capital Inc., Citigroup Global Markets Inc., Deutsche Bank Securities Inc. and J.P. Morgan Securities LLC.
4.1	Indenture dated as of May 29, 2013, between Boston Scientific Corporation and U.S. Bank National Association, as trustee (filed as Exhibit 4.1 to the Company s Registration Statement on Form S-3 (Commission File No. 333-188918) filed on May 29, 2013 and incorporated herein by reference).
4.2*	2.850% Senior Note due 2020.
4.3*	3.375% Senior Note due 2022.
4.4*	3.850% Senior Note due 2025.
5.1*	Opinion dated May 12, 2015 of Shearman & Sterling LLP.
23.1*	Consent of Shearman & Sterling LLP (included in Exhibit 5.1).
99.1*	Press Release issued May 12, 2015.

5